
 
 

 
 

 

Day Date

Thu 12 Aug 2010

Fri 13 Aug 2010

1 Sat 14 Aug 2010

2 Sun 15 Aug 2010

3 Mon 16 Aug 2010

4 Tue 17 Aug 2010

5 Wed 18 Aug 2010

6 Thu 19 Aug 2010

7 Fri 20 Aug 2010

8 Sat 21 Aug 2010

Sun 22 Aug 2010 Teams Depart

Final 3rd v 4th Play Off 5th v 6th Play Off

Rest / Reserve

Rest / Reserve

Cayman Islands v Tanzania Italy v USA Nepal v Argentina

USA v Argentina Cayman Islands v Nepal Tanzania v Italy

Bologna

Italy v Argentina Nepal v Tanzania

Italy v Nepal Argentina v Cayman Islands USA v Tanzania

USA v Cayman Islands

Italy v Cayman Islands Tanzania v Argentina

Practice & Opening Function & Team Managers/Captains Meeting

Teams Arrive

MATCH SCHEDULE

Pianora Medicina

USA v Nepal


